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SCHEDULE AND OFFICIALS

Bosnia and Herzegovina - Armenia

Referee:

A

A2:
Observer-mentor:

Gibraltar - Montenegro

Sudija:

Al:

A2:
Observer-mentor:

Montenegro - Armenija

Referee:

Al:

A2:
Observer-mentor:

Bosnia and Herzegovina - Gibraltar

Referee:

Al:

A2:
Observer-mentor:

Armenia - Gibraltar

Referee:

Al:

A2:
Observer-mentor:

Montenegro - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Referee:

Al:

A2:
Observer-mentor:

Aldin Sofic
Alzan Ploco
Damir Begic¢
Predrag Stanki¢

Dragan Todi¢
Bojan Makaric¢
Slobodan Markovi¢
Predrag Stankic

Nihad Ljaji¢
Haris Avdi¢
Edis Trklja
Anto Suci¢

Mario Peji¢
Ekrem Sisi¢
Damir Bajrambasic
Anto Sucic¢

26.04.2019, Friday 10:00
Zenica (BiH)
Kakanj (BiH)
Zenica (BiH)
Bijeljina (BiH)

26.04.2019, Friday 14:00
Doboj (BiH)
Bijeljina (BiH)
Bijeljina (BiH)
Bijeljina (BiH)

28.04.2019, Sunday 10:00
Sarajevo (BiH)
Sarajevo (BiH)
Sarajevo (BiH)

Nova Bila (BiH)
28.04.2019, Sunday 14:00
Grude (BiH)
Busovaca (BiH)

Zenica (BiH)
Nova Bila (BiH)

30.4.2019, Wednesday 10:00

Edin Osmanovic¢
Dejan Lazic¢

Elmir Trgovcevic
Muamer Burekovi¢

Kalesija (BiH)
Doboj (BiH)
Tuzla (BiH)
Zenica (BiH)

30.4.2019, Wednesday 14:00
Banjaluka (BiH)
Samac (BiH)
Banjaluka (BiH)
Zenica (BiH)

Nemanja Aleksi¢
Mirko Miri¢

Dejan Stjepanovic
Muamer Burekovic¢

3 o

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA FOOTBALL FEDERATION






5

*

No Player

1 Luka Damjanovi¢
Benjamin Cosi¢
Mihajlo Jovasevic¢
Faruk Hodzi¢
Muharem Trako
Mustafa Sukilovi¢
Dario Cori¢

Tarik Ramic¢
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Denis Alijagi¢

o

Ivan Grgic

—_
—_

Amar Music
Muhamed Sahinovi¢

Luka Brandi¢

—_
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Azur Muhimic¢

_
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Danijel Sunji¢

Ajdin Zuli¢

—_
N OO

Dejan Popara

—_
[0}

Aleksej Golijanin

—_
O

Alija Pozegi¢

Dino Nuhanovi¢

N
o

Position Date of birth

GK
DF
DF
MF
DF
DF
FW
MF
FW
MF
FW
GK
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

10.09.2003
08.01.2003
12.10.2003
04.08.2003
27.09.2003
01.01.2003
05.03.2003
07.04.2003
10.04.2003
02.02.2003
20.01.2003
30.09.2003
03.03.2003
06.05.2003
05.07.2003
02.02.2003
10.03.2003
02.04.2003
29.10.2003
25.08.2003

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA FOOTBALL FEDERATION

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Club

FK Borac

FK Sarajevo

FK Sarajevo

FK Sarajevo

FK Mladost

FK Radnik

FK Zeljeznicar

FK Sarajevo

SK Slavia Prague (CZE)
NK Siroki Brijeg

FK Zeljeznic¢ar

FK Sarajevo

NK Osijek (CRO)
NK Celik

FK Borac

FC Augsburg (GER)
FK Zvijezda 09

FK Cukari¢ki (SRB)
FK Sloboda

1. FC Heidenheim (GER)
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Slobodan Draskovi¢
Head Coach

STAFF
Vuko Bogavac
Nikola Marcelja
Rajko Mugosa
Milo$ Kapa
Jovan Boskovi¢
Dejan Neskovic¢

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA FOOTBALL FEDERATION

Assistant Coach
GK Coach
Assistant Coach
Secretary
Physio

Kit Manager
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Player

Nikola lvezi¢
Nikola Vukotic¢
Ognjen Binovi¢
Jovan Dasi¢
Nemanja Bozovi¢
Dusan Vukovi¢
Ognjen Baki¢
Marko Vujaci¢
Lazar Mijovic
Dusan Suskav¢evi¢
Matija Lambuli¢
Alan Spahic¢

Kian Licina
Ljubomir Pejovi¢
Filip Radoicic
Bojan Adzi¢
Kristijan Ernec
Milan Radovic
Eldin Rastoder

Andrej Bajovi¢

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA FOOTBALL FEDERATION

Position

GK
DF
DF
MF
DF
MF
MF
MF
FW
MF
FW
GK
DF
DF
MF
DF
MF
DF
MF
MF

Date of Birth

01.04.2003
09.01.2003
12.09.2003
29.03.2003
26.04.2003
27.07.2003
06.01.2003
18.03.2003
12.03.2003
07.02.2003
12.03.2003
24.01.2003
20.06.2003
26.05.2003
07.05.2003
01.12.2003
19.01.2003
01.08.2003
02.01.2003
06.06.2003

MONTENEGRO

Club

FK Budu¢nost

FK Budu¢nost

FK Zeta

FK Buducnost

OFK Mladost Ljeskopolje
OFK Berane

FK Grbalj

OFK Mladost Ljeskopolje
FK Budu¢nost

FK Zemun (SER)

FK Zeta

FC Metz (FRA)

SC Rot-Weil3 Oberhausen (GER)
OFK Mladost Ljeskopolje
St. Galen (SUI)

Partizan (SER)

Rudar

Sutjeska

Metz (FRA)

OFK Mladost Ljeskopolje
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Ruben Miroyan Head of Delegation
Emil Mesropyan Assistant Coach
Roman Simonyan Coach
Karen Barseghyan Coach
Gurgen Hakobyan GK Coach
GagikAvetisyan Doctor

Sargis Movsisyan Hovhannes Gevorgyan Physio

Head Coach . -
Albert Nersisyan Administrator
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ARMENIA

Player
Rafayel Manasyan
Andranik Martirosyan
Styopa Mkrtchyan
Gor Arakelyan

Edgar Tamazyan
Davit Voskanyan

Erik Smbatyan

Yuri Kolozyan
Mikayel Aslanyan
Vahram Makhsudyan
Vladimir Muradyan
Sargis Sahakyan
Tigran Yaghmuryan
Artur Serobyan
Spartak Hayrapetyan
Erik Simonyan
Samvel Hakobyan
Levon Vardanyan
Seryozha Babayan
Hayk Rechelyan

Date of Birth  Club

22.05.2003
01.01.2003
17.02.2003
10.01.2003
09.03.2003
21.02.2003
10.02.2003
28.03.2003
07.01.2003
22.01.2003
30.12.2003
15.02.2003
10.03.2003
02.07.2003
11.04.2003
12.06.2003
30.04.2003
02.11.2003
22.04.2003
09.03.2003

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA FOOTBALL FEDERATION

U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
U 16 National team
FC Banants

FC Banants

FC Pyunik

FC Pyunik

FC Pyunik



STAFF
Peter Moreno Assistant Coach
Jake Moreno GK Coach
David Mitchel Physio
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Sean Benitez
Kivan Ramos
Matthew Pilcher
Liam Asquez
Elias Saleh

Julian Britto
Martin Davan
Ryan Azzopardi
Kiri McGrail
Jamie MacGrail
Paddy McClafferty
Bilal Douah

Ellis Wilson
Omar Salaheldin
Dylan Borg
Kadrian Verjaque

Kile Clinton
Thomas
Chakaverty
Finly Cawthorn

Christian Zammitt

GIBRALTAR

Date of Birth

03.07.2003
09.01.2003
17.01.2004
02.04.2003
06.05.2003
28.06.2004
29.01.2003
05.05.2003
22.04.2003
26.11.2003
19.09.2004
25.07.2003
11.09.2003
02.10.2003
15.10.2003
25.09.2003
18.03.2004
25.04.2003
25.01.2003
15.03.2004

Club

Man 62 FC

Lincoln FC

Lincoln FC

Man 62 FC

Europa FC

CD Balona (ESP)
Lincoln FC

Lincoln FC

CD San Roque (ESP)
Lincoln FC

CD San Roque (ESP)
Lincoln FC

Man 62 FC

CD Balona (ESP)
Lincoln FC

Lincoln FC

Lincoln FC
Cheltenham FC (ENG)
Lincoln FC

Man 62 FC

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA FOOTBALL FEDERATION



GENERALNI PARTNERI
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EKSKLUZIVNI PARTNERI

NP X4 Ziraat Bank

ELEKTROPRIVREDA BOSNE | HERCEGOVINE
d.d. Sarajevo

PONOSNI PARTNERI

HYUNDAI

x\‘ , /,

SARAJEVO OSIGURANJE

Centrotrans

NATURAL SPRING WATER

PARTNERI
/\. PRINTING FACTORY
(GENECO
EXPRESS moja trgovina www.geneco.ba
é\;g o 0 0
nfsbih.ba youtube.com/ facebook.com/ twitter.com/
Nogometni/Fudbalski nfsbih nfsbih

savez Bosne i
Hercegovine



